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REPORTE SOAT - RESULTADOS ECONOMICOS

DEPARTAMENTO Il TRIMESTRE 2018

AMAZONAS
ANCASH
APURIMAC
AREQUIPA
AYACUCHO
CAJAMARCA
CuUsCo
HUANCAVELICA
HUANUCO

ICA

JUNIN

LA LIBERTAD
LAMBAYEQUE
LIMA'Y CALLAO
LORETO
MADRE DE DIOS
MOQUEGUA
PASCO

PIURA

PUNO

SAN MARTIN
TACNA
TUMBES
UCAYALI
TOTAL

18,220.21
3,409.78
5,883.48

-6,100.66

20,537.33

-22,186.34

-2,624.02

-17,528.60

13,520.63
9,369.42

35,843.93

-271,608.38
-27,253.69
-395,598.75
1,912.46
159.95
4,420.61
6,291.84
30,700.14
24,734.19
-15,571.63
11,996.14
-4,417.28
-42,299.44
-618,188.64



